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PRI E BT E3%) (3.77 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime Laps BestlLap |Inlap Gap ist Gap Prev Tires
1 6 HiEg AR ZE A Z5)% 00:17:47.295 8  2:11.858 7 = - MICHELIN
2 8 ZEFHH 7R AR A8 ZE A 5% 00:17:48577 8  2:11.681 7 1.282 1.282 MICHELIN
3 33 ERT EZBREM GA3S 00:17:51.768 8  2:12.398 3 4473  3.191 MICHELIN
4 77 RBxiE HREZEPN RN 00:17:52.857 8  2:12.419 5 5562  1.089 MICHELIN
5 55 iR HPREZERN HER 00:18:17.196 8  2:12.249 2 29901 24.339 MICHELIN
6 63 [N FE PRz B2\ FEH 00:18:18.436 8  2:15.752 8  31.141 1.240 MICHELIN
7 7 IR JRUR A 2 A B 00:18:19.337 8  2:15.172 8  32.042 0.901 MICHELIN
8 87 ZFH R Z B TEH 00:18:24.527 8 2:16.552 6 37232 5190 MICHELIN
9 93 BRXEE Rz B ZERA e Hy 00:18:34.687 8 2:17.284 3 47.392 10.160 MICHELIN
10 96 FERE Bz B ZERA = 00:18:34.807 8  2:17.205 7 47512 0.120 MICHELIN
11 95 FME MMz B EBA T H 00:18:35.147 8  2:16.500 7 47852 0.340 MICHELIN
12 91 X/NEH PR Z B ZEBA T Hi 00:18:38.765 8  2:18.006 8 51470 3.618 MICHELIN
13 94 HARETF ¥R Z B RN T H 00:18:39.966 8  2:17.480 8 52671 1.201 MICHELIN
Best Lap : 2:11.681 (103.0 km/h), (No.8) ZEHEE
.8 mucHELIN NGK ARTKA
SPARK PLUGS bz gl
REMEZ RS EERMK: e EE: Q %
Start : 16:09, Finish flag : 16:26
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HHETC (Bt P JE
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24 - 27 October 2019

FERE (Gith) BRALERSE- B PR E PR3 237 (3.77 km)
FEN E—RBE RE BE) - WIPHS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 6, 518, Pos. 1
1 16:11:30 49.494 47.082 43.701 2:20.277 2:20.277
2 16:13:42 43.389 45.399 43.525 2:12.313 4:32.590
3 16:15:54 43.427 45.271 43.486 2:12.184 6:44.774
4 16:18:07 43.478 45.263 43.506 2:12.247 8:57.021
5 16:20:19 43.627 45.434 43.580 2:12.641 11:09.662
6 16:22:33 44.512 45.311 43.601 2:13.424 13:23.086
7 16:24:44 43.210 45.239 43.409 15:34.944
8 16:26:57 43.567 45.244 43.540 2:12.351 17:47.295

No. 8, ZH ¥, Pos. 2

1 16:11:27 48.549 46.156 43.261 2:17.966 2:17.966
2 16:13:40 43.974 45.407 43.427 2:12.808 4:30.774
3 16:15:53 43.465 45.376 43.559 2:12.400 6:43.174
4 16:18:05 43.546 45.354 43.359 2:12.259 8:55.433
5 16:20:19 44.708 45.453 43538 2:13.699 11:09.132
6 16:22:32 44,242 45.181 43.489 2:12.912 13:22.044
7 16:24:43 43.160 45.385 43.136 15:33.725
8 16:26:58 44.170 47.375 43.307 2:14.852 17:48.577

No. 33, #M%& T, Pos. 3

1 16:11:32 50.096 46.703 45.701 2:22.500 2:22.500
2 16:13:45 43.557 45.485 43.526 2:12.568 4:35.068
3 16:15:57 43.383 45.582 43.433 6:47.466
4 16:18:10 43.532 45.456 43.760 2:12.748 9:00.214
5 16:20:22 43.441 45.685 43.481 2:12.607 11:12.821
6 16:22:36 43.501 45.715 43.980 2:13.196 13:26.017
7 16:24:48 43.765 45.601 43.403 2:12.769 15:38.786
8 16:27:01 43.633 45.751 43.508 2:12.982 17:51.768

No. 77, RB%1%, Pos. 4

1 16:11:29 48.141 47.240 44.023 2:19.404 2:19.404
2 16:13:43 43.672 46.705 43.961 2:14.338 4:33.742
3 16:15:56 43.480 45.702 43.714 2:12.896 6:46.638
4 16:18:11 43.382 46.738 44.444 2:14.564 9:01.202
5 16:20:23 43.295 45.585 43.539 11:13.621
6 16:22:37 43.797 45618 43.967 2:13.382 13:27.003
7 16:24:49 43.776 45.485 43532 2:12.793 15:39.796
8 16:27:02 43.427 45.816 43.818 2:13.061 17:52.857
No. 55, #1A, Pos. 5
1 16:11:26 47.944 45.352 43.618 2:16.914 2:16.914
2 16:13:39 43.256 45.360 43.633 4:29.163
3 16:15:52 43.835 45473 43.909 2:13.217 6:42.380
4 16:18:05 43.363 45.595 43.638 2:12.596 8:54.976
5 16:20:18 44.321 45.355 43.949 2:13.625 11:08.601
6 16:23:01 1:13.553  45.246 43.732 2:42.531 13:51.132
7 16:25:14 43.432 45.362 44.168 2:12.962 16:04.094
NOK RTA
SPARK PLUGS P
HHEMPBEZERS: FEELE: B EX-T @)ﬂ
Start : 16:09, Finish flag : 16:26
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N(\u/EF

TAGHeuer

FERE (Gh) BRILECEE-F E A

PRI E PR FE LY (3.77 km)

HEAM FE—Ea RE (8E) - WIS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, # 1A, Pos. 5
8 16:27:27 44.050 45.131 43.921 2:13.102 18:17.196
No. 63, Pk 3%, Pos. 6
1 16:11:33 51.034 47.356 44.809 2:23.199 2:23.199
2 16:13:50 44.888 47.129 45.422 2:17.439 4:40.638
3 16:16:06 45.046 46.761 44 414 2:16.221 6:56.859
4 16:18:22 44,738 46.583 44,742 2:16.063 9:12.922
5 16:20:40 45.085 47.161 45.005 2:17.251 11:30.173
6 16:22:56 44 .852 46.608 44,433 2:15.893 13:46.066
7 16:25:12 44.709 47.044 44.865 2:16.618 16:02.684
8 16:27:28 44.669 46.894 44.189 2:15.752 | 18:18.436
; e - ) E 8 .
No. 7, #1#&, Pos. 7
1 16:11:32 49.232 47.960 45.217 2:22.409 2:22.409
2 16:13:50 44,988 46.735 45.995 2:17.718 4:40.127
3 16:16:05 44,753 46.465 44 .486 2:15.704 6:55.831
4 16:18:22 44.520 46.960 45.210 2:16.690 9:12.521
S 16:20:40 45.886 46.718 45.571 2:18.175 11:30.696
6 16:22:56 44.843 46.641 44619 2:16.103 13:46.799
i7 16:25:14 44 371 46.897 46.098 2:17.366 16:04.165
8 16:27:29 44,727 46.507 43.938 2:15.172 | 18:19.337
- - - . E 5 €
No. 87, 2 #, Pos. 8
1 16:11:34 51.125 47.907 45.419 2:24.451 2:24 451
2 16:13:51 44.980 47.125 45.063 2:17.168 4:41.619
3 16:16:08 45.080 47.251 44.682 2:17.013 6:58.632
4 16:18:25 45.403 46.923 44734 2:17.060 9:15.692
5 16:20:42 45.145 46.841 44.629 2:16.615 11:32.307
6 16:22:58 44.875 46.951 44.726 13:48.859
Y 16:25:17 44 879 48.426 44.986 2:18.291 16:07.150
8 16:27:34 45.102 47.183 45.092 217377 18:24.527
No. 93, &%, Pos. 9
1 16:11:36 52.975 48.174 45.182 2:26.331 2:26.331
2 16:13:54 45.059 47.644 45718 2:18.421 4:44.752
3 16:16:12 44,750 47.448 45.086 7:02.036
4 16:18:30 45.546 47.653 45.270 2:18.469 9:20.505
5 16:20:49 45.121 48.248 45.866 2:19.235 11:39.740
6 16:23:08 46.293 47.337 44.721 2:18.351 13:58.091
7 16:25:25 45.042 47.635 44.835 2:17.512 16:15.603
8 16:27:44 45.009 48.041 46.034 2:19.084 18:34.687
No. 96, & &4, Pos. 10
1 16:11:36 54.490 47.596 44.862 2:26.948 2:26.948
2 16:13:55 45.287 47.174 46.092 2:18.553 4:45.501
3 16:16:12 45.251 46.926 45.052 2:17.229 7:02.730
NGK ARTKA
SPARK PLUGS
REMBERL: WU P A /@%
Start : 16:09, Finish flag : 16:26
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FERE Ot) BRAESE - EF

PRI E PR 3EE3% (3.77 km)

HEM E—EE RE BE) - WP S Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 96, ¥ &£, Pos. 10
4 16:18:31 45.586 47.266 45.631 2:18.483 9:21.213
5 16:20:49 44.890 47.967 45.579 2:18.436 11:39.649
6 16:23:09 47.091 46.995 45.279 2:19.365 13:59.014
7 16:25:26 44.958 47.240 45.007 16:16.219
8 16:27:44 44.960 47.807 45.821 2:18.588 18:34.807
No. 95, £2( &, Pos. 11
1 16:11:38 54.122 48.537 45.650 2:28.309 2:28.309
2 16:13:56 44,799 48.161 45.123 2:18.083 4:46.392
3 16:16:16 46.204 49.096 45.084 2:20.384 7:06.776
4 16:18:34 45.283 47.372 44614 2:17.269 9:24.045
5 16:20:53 44.895 49.747 44.563 2:19.205 11:43.250
6 16:23:10 44914 47.762 44.569 2:17.245 14:00.495
7 16:25:27 45.035 46.688 44.777 25165008 i 16:16.995
8 16:27:45 45.033 47.472 45.647 2:18.152 18:35.147
No. 91, /N, Pos. 12
1 16:11:35 52.375 47.484 45.750 2:25.609 2:25.609
2 16:13:55 45.167 49.878 45.136 2:20.181 4:45.790
3 16:16:14 46.439 47.668 44938 2:19.045 7:04.835
4 16:18:33 45.231 48.145 44,983 2:18.359 9:23.194
5 16:20:51 45.040 48.090 45.304 2:18.434 11:41.628
6 16:23:11 45.535 48.225 45.758 2:19.518 14:01.146
7 16:25:30 45.007 49.634 44.972 2:19.613 16:20.759
8 16:27:48 45.107 47.500 45.399 2:18.006 | 18:38.765
B 5 % 5 E = £
No. 94, HAZ#F, Pos. 13
1 16:11:39 53.978 49.934 45.933 2:29.845 2:29.845
2 16:14:01 48.070 47.840 45.363 2:21.273 4:51.118
3 16:16:20 45.804 47.869 45.397 2:19.070 7:10.188
4 16:18:38 45.308 47.496 45.140 2:17.944 9:28.132
5 16:20:56 45.602 47.180 45.298 2:18.080 11:46.212
6 16:23:14 45.235 47.816 45.396 2:18.447 14:04.659
7 16:25:32 44,925 47.465 45.437 2:17.827 16:22.486
8 16:27:49 45.183 47.303 44.994 2:17.480 | 18:39.966
. & = = E : i
NGK ARTKA
SPARK PLUGS S e
REMBERS: FEH B ﬁﬁi%:ﬁ%ﬁ
Start : 16:09, Finish flag : 16:26
]
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